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East and Southern Africa
Region




INDIVIDUAL PERFORMANCE AGREEMENT & APPRAISAL FORM



	APPRAISAL PERIOD : 

	SECTION 1: Personal Details

	Employee Name: 
	Employee Number: 

	Division: 
	Job Title: 

	Duty Station: 
	Designation: 

	Grade: 
	Date of Appointment: 

	Employee Signature:


	Date:

	Name of Appraiser: 
	Appraiser’s job Title: 

	Appraiser’s Signature:
	Date:

	Rating Key

Objectives: Not Rated (NR): NR          Unacceptable Performance (UP):   1.00-1.99 (<39%)        Below Expectations (BE): 2.00-2.99 (40-59%)        

Meets Expectations (ME): 3.00-3.99 (60 - 79%)      Exceeds Expectations (EE): 4.00-4.49 (80-89%)       Outstanding Performance (OP): 4.50-5.00 (90>100%)

Values: (Inactive): OP: Role models living the values EE: Almost always lives the values ME: Generally, lives the values BE: Sometimes lives the values UP: Fails to live the values 



SECTION 2: Core Objectives
	Perspective Code
	Core Objectives
	Weight(%)

	C
	Programmes and implementation of the regional strategy.
	

	A
	Improve office administration function.
	

	F
	Prudent management of financial resources
	

	G
	Promote professional growth and development.
	

	
	Total
	100


SECTION 3: Individual Performance Objectives
	Core Objective: 

	Proficiency Score(PS) = (A/T*TPR)
Weighted Score (WS) = (W/100*PS)

	Perspective Code
	Individual Objective
	Weight W (%)
	Measure 
	Target (T)
	Actual (A)
	Total Possible Rating (TPR)
	UP
	BE
	ME    
	EE
	OP
	WS

	
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Initiatives or critical activities                                                                                                                                                             
	Due Date
	Output (Expected Results)
	Actual Results
	Actual 
Performance
Appraisal

	
	1st 
	2nd 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Total
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Assumptions / Progress Dependencies/ Risk Factors


	Supervisee Comments on Performance Results (Why the results are the way they are)


	Supervisor Comments on Performance Results (Why the results are the way they are)




	Core Objective: 

	Proficiency Score(PS) = (A/T*TPR)

Weighted Score (WS) = (W/100*PS)

	Perspective Code
	Individual Objective
	Weight W (%)
	Measure 
	Target (T)
	Actual (A)
	Total Possible Rating (TPR)
	UP
	BE
	ME    
	EE
	OP
	WS

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Initiatives or critical activities                                                                                                                                                             
	Due Date
	Output (Expected Results)
	Actual Results
	Actual 
Performance
Appraisal

	
	1st 
	2nd 

	1. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Total
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Assumptions / Progress Dependencies/ Risk Factors


	Supervisee Comments on Performance Results (Why the results are the way they are)


	Supervisor Comments on Performance Results (Why the results are the way they are)




	Core Objective: 

	Proficiency Score(PS) = (A/T*TPR)

Weighted Score (WS) = (W/100*PS)

	Perspective Code
	Individual Objective
	Weight (%)
	Measure 
	Target (T)
	Actual (A)
	Total Possible Rating (TPR)
	UP
	BE
	ME    
	EE
	OP
	WS

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Initiatives or critical activities                                                                                                                                                             
	Due Date
	Output (Expected Results)
	Actual Results
	Actual 
Performance
Appraisal

	
	1st 
	2nd 

	1. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2. 
	 
	
	
	
	
	

	3. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Total
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Assumptions / Progress Dependencies/ Risk Factors



	Supervisee Comments on Performance Results (Why the results are the way they are)


	Supervisor Comments on Performance Results (Why the results are the way they are)




	Core Objective: 
	Proficiency Score(PS) = (A/T*TPR)

Weighted Score (WS) = (W/100*PS)

	Perspective Code
	Individual Objective
	Weight (%)
	Measure 
	Target (T)
	Actual (A)
	Total Possible Rating (TPR)
	UP
	BE
	ME    
	EE
	OP
	WS

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Initiatives or critical activities                                                                                                                                                             
	Due Date
	Output (Expected Results)
	Actual Results
	Actual 
Performance
Appraisal

	
	1st 
	2nd 

	1. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Total
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Assumptions / Progress Dependencies/ Risk Factors


	Supervisee Comments on Performance Results (Why the results are the way they are)


	Supervisor Comments on Performance Results (Why the results are the way they are)




TOTAL OBJECTIVE WEIGHTEDSCORE
	Perspective Code
	Individual Objective
	Weighted Score

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	TOTAL
	
	


SECTION 4: Values (Inactive)
	VALUES
	RATING
	Supervisor Comments and examples of observed behaviours
	OVERALL RATING

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	


SECTION 5: Demonstrated Level of Competencies
Below are the selected and agreed job competencies to be appraised during the current performance period. These correspond with the supervisee’s specific job category in accordance with the relevant job family. The demonstration of the job competencies shall be in accordance with the attributes as defined in line with the Performance Management System Manual and Competency Definitions.
	COMPETENCY
	WEIGHT(W)
(%)
	APPRAISAL COMMENTS AND OBSERVATIONS ON COMPETENCY LEVEL ACHIEVED AND GAP
	APPRAISAL RATING (R)
	WEIGHTED SCORE (W/100*R)

	1. 
	10
	
	
	

	2.
	10
	
	
	

	3. 
	10
	
	
	

	4. 
	10
	
	
	

	5. 
	15
	
	
	

	6.
	10
	
	
	

	7. 
	15
	
	
	

	8. 
	10
	
	
	

	9. 
	10
	
	
	

	TOTAL WEIGHTED SCORE
	100
	
	
	


SECTION 6: Overall assessment results and comments
	Assessment Criteria
	Weight (%)

(W)
	Weighted score(WS)
	Overall Weighted Score

(W/100*WS)
	Supervisee’s Comments On Overall Performance
	Supervisor Comments On Overall Performance

	1. Objectives
	70
	
	
	
	

	2. Competencies
	30
	
	
	
	

	3. Values (Inactive)
	
	
	
	
	

	Total 
	
	
	
	ME
	
	

	Employee’s Name:
	Signature:

	Date:


	Appraiser’s Name: 
	Signature:

	Date:
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